3SUPELCO
Vol. 16, No. 4 ● 1997
TheReporter
Reprinted from Volume 16, No. 4, 1997 T297024
© 1999 Sigma-Aldrich Co.
For more information, or current prices, contact your nearest Supelco subsidiary listed below. To obtain further contact information, visit our website (www.sigma-aldrich.com), see the Supelco catalog, or
contact Supelco, Bellefonte, PA 16823-0048 USA.
ARGENTINA • Sigma-Aldrich de Argentina, S.A. • Av. Pueyrredon 2446/50 • Piso 5-B • Buenos Aires 1119

0 42
Min
Ordering Information:
Description C at. No.
SUPELCOSIL LC-18-T Modular HPLC
Columns
15cm long, 3µm particles
4.6mm ID 58970-U
4.0mm ID 58970C40
3.0mm ID 58970C30
25cm long, 5µm particles
4.6mm ID 58971
4.0mm ID 58971C40
3.0mm ID 58971C30
Columns of other dimensions are
available as custom products.
We strongly recommend using a Supelguard™
LC-18-T guard column to protect the analytical column.